Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q1 Job roles trained on Breathe Cirriculum as of June 28, 2021

Answered: 753  Skipped: 5

Teacher 275
Home Visitor 68
Director/Manag
men
Specialist/Coo
dinato
Nutrition
Services
Other
0 100 200 300 400 50C
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Teacher 36.52% 275
Teacher Aid 25.50% 192
Home Visitor 9.03% 68
Director/Management 4.52% 34
Specialist/Coordinator 6.51% 49
Nutrition Services 2.52% 19
Other 17.93% 135

Total Respondents: 753

1/8



Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q2 How long have you worked for your organization?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 5

0-11 months 186

1-3 years 250
6-10 years - 61
0 100 200 300 400 50C
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0-11 months 24.70% 186
1-3 years 33.20% 250
4-6 years 15.80% 119
6-10 years 8.10% 61
10+ years 18.19% 137
TOTAL 753
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Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q3 Have you had any previous training on tobacco/smoking?

Answered: 750  Skipped: 8

0 100 200 300 400 50¢
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.6%

No 42.4%

TOTAL

3/8

432

318

750



Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q4 How prepared do you feel to discuss tobacco/smoking with parents?

Answered: 752  Skipped: 6
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-
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Not very
prepared

E
xtremell o5
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0 100 200 300 400 50C

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very prepared 19.3% 145
Somewhat prepared 32.2% 242
Neutral 33.0% 248
Not very prepared 12.2% 92
Extremely unprepared 3.3% 25
TOTAL 752
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Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q5 How prepared do you feel to discuss second/third-hand smoke with
parents?

Answered: 751  Skipped: 7

prepared
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Neutral 30
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0 100 200 300 400 50C

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very prepared 18.6% 140
Somewhat prepared 32.9% 247
Neutral 30.6% 230
Not very prepared 14.2% 107
Extremely unprepared 3.6% 27
TOTAL 751
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Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q6 How prepared do you feel to discuss marijuana with parents?

Answered: 754  Skipped: 4

Very prepare 113

Somewhat

prepared 191

prepared
unprepare
0 100 200 300 400 50C
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very prepared 15.0% 113
Somewhat prepared 25.3% 191
Neutral 27.7% 209
Not very prepared 21.9% 165
Extremely unprepared 10.1% 76
TOTAL L
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Breathe Pre-Training Assessment

Q7 Do you refer parents to smoking cessation resources?

Answered: 746  Skipped: 12
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Yes, | No, No, | do No, | No, I am No, | do
refer to parents are not have don't have uncomfortab not know of
resources not time many le any
interested opportun...  referrin... resources
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, | refer to resources 31.4% 234
No, parents are not interested 13.0% 97
No, | do not have time 2.3% 17
No, | don't have many opportunities to refer people to resources 21.7% 162
No, | am uncomfortable referring to resources 8.7% 65
28.4% 212

No, | do not know of any resources

Total Respondents: 746
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Breathe Pre-Training Assessment
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Q9 What county was the Breathe training held in?
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Answered: 754  Skipped: 4
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